                               Waterproof Series                      CYX-100-P/PB
 1                                      File time 9/17/19
 Features
Wide input 90-
IP67 level
- -
EN61547\EN61000-4- \ \EN61000-3-2 Class C\EN61000-3-3\ EN55015\GB17743\
GB1951 \14/EN61347-1 -2-13\ \
CYX-
ran -in-one
- -
CYX – 100 -   P   B
Single output
Rated power
PFC
Output voltage
Dimming
®  Illuminer. Soluciones en Iluminación  |  2022www.illuminer.com.mx
(33) 3854 7846
(33)  2265 2513
(33) 1370 3874
(33) 1611 9177
                               Waterproof Series                      CYX-100-P/PB
 2                                      File time 9/17/19
CYX-100-12P
CYX-100-24P
CYX-100-36P
ent value is
CYX-100-36PB -in- n (0-
0-
CYX-100-
CYX-100-  -in- -
0-
®  Illuminer. Soluciones en Iluminación  |  2022www.illuminer.com.mx
(33) 3854 7846
(33)  2265 2513
(33) 1370 3874
(33) 1611 9177
                               Waterproof Series                      CYX-100-P/PB
 3                                      File time 9/17/19
 CYX-100-12P CYX-100-24P CYX-100-36P/PB CYX-100-
Input
 90 305VAC
Current 115 23
Frequency
Frequency
47
current
current
40A/220VAC
start-up in cold state
QTY of 16A
Circuit
Supply
230VAC
PF
refer to PF curve
  277VAC
No-load/stand
by loss
 12V 24V 36V
Rated current
    101W
CC output
/ /
Ripple and
noise
Linear
rate
Load
rate
Accuracy
Accuracy
/ /
Current ripple / /
r
descript
ion
/ -
/
off output
 /
net
ic tolerance
-4-  -
Line-
current
-3-2 Class C EN61000-3-3
 GB17743
Safety
Safety
specification
51 -1 -2-
®  Illuminer. Soluciones en Iluminación  |  2022www.illuminer.com.mx
(33) 3854 7846
(33)  2265 2513
(33) 1370 3874
(33) 1611 9177
                               Waterproof Series                      CYX-100-P/PB
 4                                      File time 9/17/19
I/P- - -
Insulation
I/P- - -
Protecti
ons
115
art
Environ
ent
-40 70 -40 90
-40
Vibration
 Acceleration 20G
Altitude /
Warranty
IP Level IP67
Reliabil
ity
 25 -
ents
 1 *66
     Free air      Fan
 /
- - -
-
®  Illuminer. Soluciones en Iluminación  |  2022www.illuminer.com.mx
(33) 3854 7846
(33)  2265 2513
(33) 1370 3874
(33) 1611 9177
                               Waterproof Series                      CYX-100-P/PB
 5                                      File time 9/17/19
®  Illuminer. Soluciones en Iluminación  |  2022www.illuminer.com.mx
(33) 3854 7846
(33)  2265 2513
(33) 1370 3874
(33) 1611 9177
                               Waterproof Series                      CYX-100-P/PB
 6                                      File time 9/17/19
®  Illuminer. Soluciones en Iluminación  |  2022www.illuminer.com.mx
(33) 3854 7846
(33)  2265 2513
(33) 1370 3874
(33) 1611 9177
                               Waterproof Series                      CYX-100-P/PB
 7                                      File time 9/17/19
(CYX-100-
(CYX-100-
®  Illuminer. Soluciones en Iluminación  |  2022www.illuminer.com.mx
(33) 3854 7846
(33)  2265 2513
(33) 1370 3874
(33) 1611 9177
                               Waterproof Series                      CYX-100-P/PB
 8                                      File time 9/17/19
1
2 put
3 -circuited
-
4
5
6
-519-
Transport and stor
1
2
-
®  Illuminer. Soluciones en Iluminación  |  2022www.illuminer.com.mx
(33) 3854 7846
(33)  2265 2513
(33) 1370 3874
(33) 1611 9177